Stowe Road to shop Monthly Summaries

Date vs. Months | Running
MPH vol 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 [ 65(70(75 Total Total
2025 January 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 0
2025 February 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
2025 March 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 0
2025 April 257 106 644 2043 6217 4467 1004 149 23 8 0 0O O 0 14918 14918
2025 May 2304 519 1317 3826 10916 7672 1671 243 49 15 4 0 0 O 28536 43454
2025 June 1244 439 1015 3420 10150 7084 1623 231 46 22 0 0 1 0 25275 68729
2025 July 2678 577 1264 3899 11320 7237 1590 214 41 13 2 0 0 1 28836 97565
2025 August 998 632 1318 3366 9213 6210 1321 197 29 13 2 0 0 0 23299 120864
2025 September 2058 749 1192 3610 10670 6973 1462 218 34 14 3 2 1 2 26988 147852
2025 October 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 147852
2025 November 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 147852
2025 December 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 147852
2025|TOTAL 9539 3022 | 6750 | 20164 | 58486 | 39643 | 8671 1252 222 85 |11 | 2| 2(|3(147852( 147852
DaD;;eo\fI;Ik Mon Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri sat | Sun M;’:tt:l'y RLT'Z?;TQ
2025 January 0
2025 February 0
2025 March 0
2025 April 2500 2602 2898 1963 1954 1671 1330 14918 14918
2025 May 3193 4505 3513 4790 4825 4984 2726 28536 43454
2025 June 4248 3898 3865 4223 3772 2425 2844 25275 68729
2025 July 3401 5084 4680 4552 3733 3826 3560 28836 97565
2025 August 3137 3378 2946 2958 3566 3830 3484 23299 120864
2025 September 4480 4996 4578 4067 4115 2707 2045 26988 147852
2025 October 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147852
2025 November 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147852
2025 December 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147852
2025 TOTAL 20959 | 24463 | 22480 | 22553 | 21965 | 19443 | 15989 | 147852 | 147852




